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NPC

AUS Australia
BEL Belgium
CAN Canada

CHN People's
Republic of China

HKG Hong Kong
JPN Japan

KOR South Korea
MAC Macau

MAS Malaysia

POL Poland

RUS Russia

SIN Singapore

THA Thailand

TPE Chinese Taipei

Total: 14

Legend:
BC1 Individual BC1

P-BC3 Pairs BC3

NUMBER ENTRIES BY NPC

Entries by Event Players

0 0
0 0
0 0
2 3
2 3
2 2
2 3
3 0
2 2
0 0
2 3
0 0
3 2
0 0
18 18
BC2
P-BC4

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4

T- P- P- Men Women Total
BCl2 BC3 BC4

2 1 0 0 0 2 1 3
2 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2
0 3 0 0 0 6 2 8
1 3 0 0 0 4 5 9
2 2 0 0 0 6 2 8
3 3 0 0 0 10 1 11
0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3
0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
3 2 0 0 0 8 2 10
1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
3 3 0 0 0 7 4 11
2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
20 19 0 1] 0 55 20 75
Individual BC2 BC3 Individual BC3 BC4 Individual BC4
Pairs BC4 T-BC1l2 Team BC1/BC2



NPC

AUS
Australia

BEL
Belgium

CAN
Canada

CHN

People's
Republic
of China

HKG Hong
Kong

Sport
Class

BC3

BC3

BC4

BC3

BC3
BC4

BC4

BC1
BC1
BC2
BC2

BC2

BC4

BC4

BC4

BC1

BC1

BC2
BC2

BC2

No.

303

314

408

308

304

410

406

108

105

217

212

202

407

402

422

103

116

210

208

209

ENTRY LIST BY NPC

Name Gender

Daniel Michel M

Calandre F
Simpson

Jean-Paul La M
Fontaine

Julie F
Lamberechts

Pieter Cilissen M

lulian Ciobanu M

Marco M
Dispaltro

QI ZHANG F
KAISUN M
Zhijian LAN M
LIN SHI M
ZHIQIANG M
YAN

XIMEI LIN F
YUANSEN M
ZHENG

Yuexiang M
GUANG

MeiYee Leung F
Kam Chau M
Chan

John Loung M

Hiu Lam Yeung F

HoiYing Karen F
Kwok

Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-

15

10
997
49
2

7

8l
27
22
25

13

63

32

16

BCl2 BC3 BC4

21

26

16

17

999



NPC

JPN Japan

KOR
South
Korea

Sport
Class

BC3

BC4

BC4

BC4

BC1

BC1

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC4

BC4

BC1

BC1

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3

No.

312

405

411

401

109

110

205

206

320

316

419

420

107

102

216

207

204

309

301

Name

Ling Yan
Tsang

Wai Yan Vivian
Lau

Kwan Hang
Wong

Yuk Wing
Leung

Yuriko Fujii

Takumi
Nakamura

Hidetaka
Sugimura

Takayuki
Hirose

Honoka
SHUTO

Keisuke
Kawamoto

Wataru
Furumitsu

Shun Esaki

DONGWON
LEE

WONJONG
YOO

CHUNG HO
LEE

YOUNG]JIN LEE

JEONGMIN
SOHN

JUN YUP KIM

HANSOO KIM

Gender

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-
BCl2 BC3 BC4

51
9
30
1
21
24
7
8
999
71
997
998
12
6
999
17
6
35
3



NPC

MAC
Macau

MAS
Malaysia

POL
Poland

RUS
Russia

Sport
Class

BC3

BC4

BC4

BC4

BC1

BC1

BC1

BC1

BC1

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC1
BC1

BC2

BC2
BC2

BC3

BC3

BC3

No.

302

404

421

413

112

114

111

117

113

213

214

315

118

106

215

211

218

305

306

317

Name

YEJIN CHOI

SEONG_YUK
JANG

HYEON_SEOK
SEO

SEOKBEOP
WON

U KEITANG

TONG LOI
NGAI

IO HONG CHOI

CHEW WEI
LUN

LEAN CHIN KIT

LEE CHEE
HOONG

MOHAMMAD
SYAFIQ BIN
MOHD NOH

Damian
Iskrzycki

Olga Dolgova
Mikhail Gut nik

Georqii
Lakerbaia

Dmitrii Kozmin
Diana Tsyplina

Aleksandr
Legostaev

Maxim
Vasilyev

Denis Bartosh

Gender

Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-

7
38
65
33
998
61
50
75
69
999
11
93
28
998
21
22

82

BCl2 BC3 BC4

35

60



NPC

SIN
Singapore

THA
Thailand

TPE
Chinese
Taipei

Sport
Class

BC4

BC4

BC3

BC1

BC1

BC1

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3

BC3

BC4

BC4

BC4

BC3

BC3

No.

409

412

307

101

104

115

201

203

313

310

318

416

403

415

319

311

Name

Ivan Frolov
Sergey Safin

Nurulasyigah
Mohammad
Taha

Pattaya
Tadtong

Witsanu
Huadpradit

SUBIN
TIPMANEE

Worawut
Saengampa

Watcharaphon
Vongsa

Ekkarat
Chaemchoi

Tanimpat
Visaratanunta

SOMBOON
CHAIPANICH

RITTHIKRAI
SOMSANUR

Pornchok
Larpyen

NUANCHAN
PHONSILA

Tzu-Wei
Chang

Min-Che Chen

Gender

M

M

M

-n

M

M

Event Participation and World Ranking

BCl BC2 BC3 BC4 T- P- P-

80

23

57

41

998

997

46

BCl2 BC3 BC4

22

41

996

85



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:07

Referee: Pam JOHNSTON
Liner:
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
117 CHEW WEI LUN MAS 116 Kam Chau Chan HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
5 E-1 0
4 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
10* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 15:21

Referee: Leung Man Yuk David
Liner: Aphichet /Teerapong
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
117 CHEW WEI LUN MAS 109 Yuriko Fujii JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
6 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
8* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:56

Referee: Sittichai Khanongnuch
Liner:
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
117 CHEW WEI LUN MAS 108 QI ZHANG CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
4 E-4 0
7% Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 09:58

Referee: Yu Kyeong
Liner:
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
117 CHEW WEI LUN MAS 101 Pattaya Tadtong THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
4* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 09:54

Referee: Kyung Ho Jhe
Liner:
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
116 Kam Chau Chan HKG 109 Yuriko Fujii JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 2
0 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 10:46

Referee: Nontawat Kumiang
Liner: mr.sathaporn mr.werawoothi
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
116 Kam Chau Chan HKG 108 QI ZHANG CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 3
0 Total 12*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:58

Referee: Sweenie LIN
Liner:
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
116 Kam Chau Chan HKG 101 Pattaya Tadtong THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 1
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 5
3 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:05

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner:
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
109 Yuriko Fuijii JPN 108 QI ZHANG CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 4
1 Total %
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 10:46

Referee: Leung Man Yuk David
Liner: Aphichet /Teerapong
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
109 Yuriko Fuijii JPN 101 Pattaya Tadtong THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
1 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group A
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 15:21

Referee: Sweenie LIN
Liner: Jetsadang/Saipin
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
108 QI ZHANG CHN 101 Pattaya Tadtong THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 4
2 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:36

Referee: Leung Man Yuk David
Liner:
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
118 Olga Dolgova RUS 115 SUBIN TIPMANEE THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 5
5 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
5 Total 11*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 10:12

Referee: Lisa Hassens
Liner:
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
118 Olga Dolgova RUS 110 Takumi Nakamura JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
3* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 10:46

Referee: Veerapat Pooauntaro
Liner: montree taenson
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
118 Olga Dolgova RUS 107 DONGWON LEE KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
3* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:12

Referee: Tsang Po Lin
Liner:
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
118 Olga Dolgova RUS 102 WONJONG YOO KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 4
3 E-4 0
3 Total 7%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:09

Referee: Kyung Ho Jhe
Liner:
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
115 SUBIN TIPMANEE THA 110 Takumi Nakamura JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
4* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 15:21

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner: Prasitchai
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
115 SUBIN TIPMANEE THA 107 DONGWON LEE KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
0 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 10:46

Referee: Sweenie LIN
Liner: watcharapon/saipin
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
115 SUBIN TIPMANEE THA 102 WONJONG YOO KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 5
1 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
1 Total %
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:31

Referee: Daranee Kachasrisawat
Liner:
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
110 Takumi Nakamura JPN 107 DONGWON LEE KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
1 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 15:21

Referee: Pam JOHNSTON
Liner:
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
110 Takumi Nakamura JPN 102 WONJONG YOO KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 3%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group B
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 10:07

Referee: Tsang Po Lin
Liner:
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
107 DONGWON LEE KOR 102 WONJONG YOO KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
2 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:15

Referee: Yu Kyeong
Liner:
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
114 TONG LOI NGAI MAC 111 IO HONG CHOI MAC
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
6* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 10:46

Referee: Wuttikron Piniaoo
Liner: kasidet
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
114 TONG LOI NGAI MAC 106 Mikhail Gut nik RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 3
0 Total 12*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:27

Referee: Pakasit Aembutr
Liner:
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
114 TONG LOI NGAI MAC 103 Mei Yee Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
1 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:23

Referee: Arkom Khampheat
Liner:
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
111 [O HONG CHOI MAC 106 Mikhail Gut nik RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 6
1 E-4 0
1 Total 13*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 10:46

Referee: Pam JOHNSTON
Liner: Thanaphon
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
111 IO HONG CHOI MAC 103 Mei Yee Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 6
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
0 Total 12*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group C
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:17

Referee: Lisa Hassens
Liner:
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
106 Mikhail Gut nik RUS 103 Mei Yee Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
3* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group D
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 15:21

Referee: Seung Gyun Choi
Liner: korranop
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
113 LEAN CHIN KIT MAS 112 U KEI TANG MAC
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
3 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
6* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group D
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 10:46

Referee: Khemmarat Panyaprachote
Liner: korranop
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
113 LEAN CHIN KIT MAS 105 KAI' SUN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 3
3 Total %
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group D
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:29

Referee: Sweenie LIN
Liner:
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
113 LEAN CHIN KIT MAS 104 Witsanu Huadpradit THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
0 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group D
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:32

Referee: Leung Man Yuk David
Liner:
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
112 U KEI TANG MAC 105 KAI SUN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 5
1 Total 11*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group D
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 10:46

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner: kittichai
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
112 U KEI TANG MAC 104 Witsanu Huadpradit THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 4
1 Total 11*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Group D
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 15:21

Referee: Lucy BATES
Liner: kasidet
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
105 KAI SUN CHN 104 Witsanu Huadpradit THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
4 E-3 0
0 E-4 4
7% Total 6
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/4 Final
Mon 9 Oct 2017 Start Time 09:31

Referee: Atsuko TANO
Liner: mr.sathaporn mr.werawoothi
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
117 CHEW WEI LUN MAS 107 DONGWON LEE KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 6
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 8%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/4 Final
Mon 9 Oct 2017 Start Time 09:31

Referee: Seung Gyun Choi
Liner: korranop
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
105 KAI SUN CHN 103 Mei Yee Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
5% Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/4 Final
Mon 9 Oct 2017 Start Time 09:31

Referee: Lucy BATES
Liner: Kasidet
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
102 WONJONG YOO KOR 101 Pattaya Tadtong THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/4 Final
Mon 9 Oct 2017 Start Time 09:31

Referee: Kyung Ho Jhe
Liner: Nattakrit
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
106 Mikhail Gut nik RUS 104 Witsanu Huadpradit THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
0 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/2 Final
Mon 9 Oct 2017 Start Time 14:01

Referee: Tsang Po Lin
Liner: Mr.Phatsakon Noriwong / Mr.Tevez Junhom
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
107 DONGWON LEE KOR 105 KAI SUN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
2 E-4 0
4% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 1/2 Final
Mon 9 Oct 2017 Start Time 14:01

Referee: Pam JOHNSTON
Liner:
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
101 Pattaya Tadtong THA 104 Witsanu Huadpradit THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
2 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — 3/4 Playoff
Mon 9 Oct 2017 Start Time 16:06

Referee: Yu Kyeong
Liner: Chankit/Warapon
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
105 KAI SUN CHN 101 Pattaya Tadtong THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
3 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
0 Tie-Break 1
4 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC1 — Final
Mon 9 Oct 2017 Start Time 16:06

Referee: Lisa Hassens
Liner: nuttawut
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
104 Witsanu Huadpradit THA 107 DONGWON LEE KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
4 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
8* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
Group A MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst
1 117 - CHEW WEI LUN 4 4 0 29 4
2 101 - Pattaya Tadtong 4 3 1 23 10
3 108 - QI ZHANG 4 2 2 23 14
4 109 - Yuriko Fujii 4 1 3 13 22

5 116 - Kam Chau Chan 4 0 4 4 42

Diff

25

13

-38



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group B

Rk Name

1 102 - WONJONG YOO

2 107 - DONGWON LEE

3 115 - SUBIN TIPMANEE
4 118 - Olga Dolgova

5 110 - Takumi Nakamura

Individual BC1
MATCHES
Play Won
4 4
4 2
4 2
4 2
4 0

Lost

POINTS

For Agst
23 7

13 8

16 21
14 21

5 14

Diff

16



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group C

Rk Name

1 106 - Mikhail Gut nik
2 103 - Mei Yee Leung
3 114 - TONG LOI NGAI

111 - IO HONG CHOI

Individual BC1
MATCHES

Play Won

3 3

3 2

3 1

3 0

Lost

POINTS

For Agst
28 2

18 4

7 17

1 31

Diff

26

14

-10

-30



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
Group D MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 105 - KAISUN 3 3 0 27 10 17
2 104 - Witsanu Huadpradit 3 2 1 27 8 19
3 113 - LEAN CHIN KIT 3 1 2 9 20 -11

4 112 - U KEITANG 3 0 3 3 28 -25



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC1
1/4 Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC
117 CHEW WEI LUN MAS 1—8* 107 DONGWON LEE KOR
105 KAI SUN CHN 5—1 103 Mei Yee Leung HKG
102 WONJONG YOO KOR 0— 5% 101 Pattaya Tadtong THA
106 Mikhail Gut nik RUS 0— 10* 104 Witsanu Huadpradit THA
1/2 Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC
107 DONGWON LEE KOR 4+ — 3 105 KAI SUN CHN
101 Pattaya Tadtong THA 2— 4% 104 Witsanu Huadpradit THA
3/4 Playoff
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC
105 KAI SUN CHN 4 — 4% 101 Pattaya Tadtong THA
Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC

104 Witsanu Huadpradit THA 8xr — 2 107 DONGWON LEE KOR



Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Name

104 - Witsanu Huadpradit
107 - DONGWON LEE
101 - Pattaya Tadtong
105 - KAISUN

103 - MeiYee Leung
102 - WONJONG YOO
117 - CHEW WEI LUN
106 - Mikhail Gutnik
108 - QI ZHANG

115 - SUBIN TIPMANEE
114 - TONG LOI NGAI
113 - LEAN CHIN KIT
118 - Olga Dolgova

109 - Yuriko Fujii

112 - U KEITANG

111 - 10 HONG CHOI
110 - Takumi Nakamura

116 - Kam Chau Chan

FINAL RANKING
Individual BC1

NPC Code
THA
KOR
THA
CHN
HKG
KOR
MAS
RUS
CHN
THA
MAC
MAS
RUS
JPN
MAC
MAC
JPN

HKG

NPC Name

Thailand

South Korea

Thailand

People's Republic of China
Hong Kong

South Korea

Malaysia

Russia

People's Republic of China
Thailand

Macau

Malaysia

Russia

Japan

Macau

Macau

Japan

Hong Kong



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 09:31

Referee: Leung Man Yuk David
Liner:
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
218 Diana Tsyplina RUS 217 Zhijian LAN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
2 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 16:27

Referee: Atsuko TANO
Liner:
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
218 Diana Tsyplina RUS 209 Hoi Ying Karen Kwok HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 09:55

Referee: Arkom Khampheat
Liner: Prasitchai
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
218 Diana Tsyplina RUS 208 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 2
2 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:36

Referee: Pam JOHNSTON
Liner:
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
218 Diana Tsyplina RUS 201 Worawut Saengampa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
3* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:34

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner:
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
217 Zhijian LAN CHN 209 Hoi Ying Karen Kwok HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 4
1 E-4 0
2 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 12:38

Referee: Seung Gyun Choi
Liner: korranop
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
217 Zhijian LAN CHN 208 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
4* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 09:55

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner: Pawinee
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
217 Zhijian LAN CHN 201 Worawut Saengampa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 4
1 Tie-Break 0
5* Total 5
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 09:25

Referee: Sweenie LIN
Liner:
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
209 Hoi Ying Karen Kwok HKG 208 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
2 Total 3%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 12:38

Referee: Sweenie LIN
Liner: Jetsadang/Saipin
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
209 Hoi Ying Karen Kwok HKG 201 Worawut Saengampa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
5% Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group A
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 16:27

Referee: Lisa Hassens
Liner: nuttawut
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
208 Hiu Lam Yeung HKG 201 Worawut Saengampa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
1 E-4 1
2 Total 7%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 09:55

Referee: Daranee Kachasrisawat
Liner: Teves
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
216 CHUNG HO LEE KOR 215 Georgii Lakerbaia RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
> E-4 0
6* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 16:27

Referee: Kaori YAMAMOTO
Liner: montree taenson
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
216 CHUNG HO LEE KOR 210 John Loung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
4 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
5* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 09:35

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner:
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
216 CHUNG HO LEE KOR 207 YOUNGJIN LEE KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
5 E-4 0
7* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:21

Referee: Atsuko TANO
Liner:
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
216 CHUNG HO LEE KOR 202 ZHIQIANG YAN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 2
0 Total 11%*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:19

Referee: Kaori YAMAMOTO
Liner:
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
215 Georgii Lakerbaia RUS 210 John Loung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
5* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 12:38

Referee: Leung Man Yuk David
Liner: Aphichet /Teerapong
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
215 Georgii Lakerbaia RUS 207 YOUNG]JIN LEE KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
3 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 09:38

Referee: Pam JOHNSTON
Liner:
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
215 Georgii Lakerbaia RUS 202 ZHIQIANG YAN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 5
2 Total %
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 09:55

Referee: Pakasit Aembutr
Liner: Chuleepomn
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
210 John Loung HKG 207 YOUNGJIN LEE KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 4
1 Total 8%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 12:38

Referee: Lucy BATES
Liner: SAYUN
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
210 John Loung HKG 202 ZHIQIANG YAN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
1 Total 7%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group B
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 16:27

Referee: Tsang Po Lin
Liner: Mr.Phatsakon Noriwong / Mr.Tevez Junhom
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
207 YOUNG]JIN LEE KOR 202 ZHIQIANG YAN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 5
1 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
3 Total 7%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 16:27

Referee: Leung Man Yuk David
Liner: Aphichet /Teerapong
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
214 MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD NOH MAS 211 Dmitrii Kozmin RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 3
0 Total 7%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 09:55

Referee: Leung Man Yuk David
Liner:
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
214 MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD NOH MAS 206 Takayuki Hirose JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
2 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 10:35

Referee: Pam JOHNSTON
Liner:
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
214 MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD NOH MAS 203 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
1 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 10:33

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner:
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
211 Dmitrii Kozmin RUS 206 Takayuki Hirose JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 1
2 Total 3%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 09:55

Referee: Sweenie LIN
Liner: saipin/watcharapon
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
211 Dmitrii Kozmin RUS 203 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 4
2 Total %
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group C
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 16:27

Referee: Sweenie LIN
Liner: watcharapon/saipin
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
206 Takayuki Hirose JPN 203 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
2 Total 3%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 16:27

Referee: Seung Gyun Choi
Liner: korranop
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
213 LEE CHEE HOONG MAS 212 LIN SHI CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
4* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 09:55

Referee: Yu Kyeong
Liner: Chankit/Warapon
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
213 LEE CHEE HOONG MAS 205 Hidetaka Sugimura JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 2
2 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:25

Referee: Lucy BATES
Liner:
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
213 LEE CHEE HOONG MAS 204 JEONGMIN SOHN KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
1 Tie-Break 0
3* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:23

Referee: Seung Gyun Choi
Liner:
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
212 LIN SHI CHN 205 Hidetaka Sugimura JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 3
3 Total 8%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 09:55

Referee: Sittichai Khanongnuch
Liner: witee
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
212 LIN SHI CHN 204 JEONGMIN SOHN KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
1 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 5
4 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Group D
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 16:27

Referee: Lucy BATES
Liner: sayun
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
205 Hidetaka Sugimura JPN 204 JEONGMIN SOHN KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
2 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
> E-4 0
11* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Mon 9 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:17

Referee: Lucy BATES
Liner: sayun
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
209 Hoi Ying Karen Kwok HKG 216 CHUNG HO LEE KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
2 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Mon 9 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:17

Referee: Leung Man Yuk David
Liner: Aphichet /Arnat
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
205 Hidetaka Sugimura JPN 206 Takayuki Hirose JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
3 E-4 0
10* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Mon 9 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:17

Referee: Sweenie LIN
Liner: Jetsadang/Saipin
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
202 ZHIQIANG YAN CHN 217 Zhijian LAN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
3* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/4 Final
Mon 9 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:17

Referee: Yu Kyeong
Liner: Warapon/Chankit
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
203 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA 213 LEE CHEE HOONG MAS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
2 E-2 0
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
5* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/2 Final
Mon 9 Oct 2017 Start Time 14:01

Referee: Lucy BATES
Liner: kasidet
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
216 CHUNG HO LEE KOR 205 Hidetaka Sugimura JPN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 4
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
2 Total %
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 1/2 Final
Mon 9 Oct 2017 Start Time 14:01

Referee: Kyung Ho Jhe
Liner: Pawinee
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
202 ZHIQIANG YAN CHN 203 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
2 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — 3/4 Playoff
Mon 9 Oct 2017 Start Time 16:06

Referee: Pam JOHNSTON
Liner:
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
202 ZHIQIANG YAN CHN 216 CHUNG HO LEE KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
5* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC2 — Final
Mon 9 Oct 2017 Start Time 16:06

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner: Prasitchai
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
205 Hidetaka Sugimura JPN 203 Watcharaphon Vongsa THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
6 E-1 0
0 E-2 0
0 E-3 0
0 E-4 0
6* Total 0
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group A MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 209 - Hoi Ying Karen Kwok 4 3 1 17 12 5
2 217 - Zhijian LAN 4 3 1 16 14 2
3 208 - Hiu Lam Yeung 4 2 2 16 15 1
4 218 - Diana Tsyplina 4 1 3 10 20 -10

5 201 - Worawut Saengampa 4 1 3 17 15 2



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group B MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst
1 202 - ZHIQIANG YAN 4 4 0 34 6
2 216 - CHUNG HO LEE 4 3 1 18 16
3 207 - YOUNG]JIN LEE 4 2 2 17 18
4 215 - Georgii Lakerbaia 4 1 3 12 21

5 210 - John Loung 4 0 4 5 25

Diff

28



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group C MATCHES
Rk Name Play Won
1 203 - Watcharaphon Vongsa 3 3
2 206 - Takayuki Hirose 3 2
3 211 - Dmitrii Kozmin 3 1

4 214 - MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD NOH

Lost

POINTS
For Agst
16 5

9 7

11 12

3 15

Diff

11

-12



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC2
Group D MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 205 - Hidetaka Sugimura 3 3 0 24 7 17
2 213 - LEE CHEE HOONG 3 2 1 9 9 0
3 204 - EONGMIN SOHN 3 1 2 13 18 -5

4 212 - LIN SHI 3 0 3 8 20 -12



1/4 Final

BIB Side

209 Hoi Ying Karen Kwok
205 Hidetaka Sugimura
202 ZHIQIANG YAN

203 Watcharaphon Vongsa
1/2 Final

BIB Side

216 CHUNG HO LEE

202 ZHIQIANG YAN

3/4 Playoff

BIB Side

202 ZHIQIANG YAN
Final

BIB Side

205 Hidetaka Sugimura

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

NPC
KOR

CHN

NPC

CHN

NPC

JPN

Individual BC2
NPC Result BIB Side
HKG 2 — 4% 216 CHUNG HO LEE
JPN 10— 0 206 Takayuki Hirose
CHN I —2 217 Zhijian LAN
THA 5*— 3 213 LEE CHEE HOONG

Result BIB Side
2— 9% 205 Hidetaka Sugimura

2 — 5% 203 Watcharaphon Vongsa

Result BIB Side

5*—2 216 CHUNG HO LEE

Result BIB Side

6*— 0 203 Watcharaphon Vongsa

NPC
KOR
JPN

CHN

MAS

NPC
JPN

THA

NPC

KOR

NPC

THA



Rank

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

DSQ

FINAL RANKING

Individual BC2
Name NPC Code
205 - Hidetaka Sugimura JPN
202 - ZHIQIANG YAN CHN
216 - CHUNG HO LEE KOR
217 - Zhijian LAN CHN
213 - LEE CHEE HOONG MAS
209 - Hoi Ying Karen Kwok HKG
206 - Takayuki Hirose JPN
208 - Hiu Lam Yeung HKG
211 - Dmitrii Kozmin RUS
204 - JEONGMIN SOHN KOR
207 - YOUNG]JIN LEE KOR
212 - LIN SHI CHN
218 - Diana Tsyplina RUS
214 - MOHAMMAD SYAFIQ BIN MOHD NOH MAS
215 - Georgii Lakerbaia RUS
201 - Worawut Saengampa THA
210 - John Loung HKG
203 - Watcharaphon Vongsa THA

NPC Name

Japan

People's Republic of China
South Korea

People's Republic of China
Malaysia

Hong Kong

Japan

Hong Kong

Russia

South Korea

South Korea

People's Republic of China
Russia

Malaysia

Russia

Thailand

Hong Kong

Thailand


DSQ


MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 13:57

Referee: Kyung Ho Jhe
Liner: Pawinee
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
320 Honoka SHUTO JPN 311 Min-Che Chen TPE
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
6* Total 5
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:47

Referee: Yu Kyeong
Liner:
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
320 Honoka SHUTO JPN 310 Tanimpat Visaratanunta THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
1 E-4 0
2 Total 3%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 10:42

Referee: Lisa Hassens
Liner:
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
320 Honoka SHUTO JPN 301 HANSOO KIM KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 2
3 Total 7%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 10:39

Referee: Kyung Ho Jhe
Liner:
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
311 Min-Che Chen TPE 310 Tanimpat Visaratanunta THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
3* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:49

Referee: Atsuko TANO
Liner:
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
311 Min-Che Chen TPE 301 HANSOO KIM KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 4
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
2 Total 8%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group A
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 13:57

Referee: Atsuko TANO
Liner: mr.sathaporn mr.werawoothi
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
310 Tanimpat Visaratanunta THA 301 HANSOO KIM KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 2
3 E-4 0
4 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 10:48

Referee: Yu Kyeong
Liner:
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
318 SOMBOON CHAIPANICH THA 312 Ling Yan Tsang HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 3%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 13:57

Referee: Tsang Po Lin
Liner: Mr.Phatsakon Noriwong / Mr.Tevez Junhom
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
318 SOMBOON CHAIPANICH THA 309 JUN YUP KIM KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
4 E-4 0
5% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:53

Referee: Lucy BATES
Liner:
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
318 SOMBOON CHAIPANICH THA 302 YEJIN CHOI KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 5
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 5
0 E-4 4
0 Total 16*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:51

Referee: Lisa Hassens
Liner:
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
312 Ling Yan Tsang HKG 309 JUN YUP KIM KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 1
3 Total 7%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 13:57

Referee: Lisa Hassens
Liner: witee
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
312 Ling Yan Tsang HKG 302 YEJIN CHOI KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 2
1 Total 7%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group B
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 10:46

Referee: Tsang Po Lin
Liner:
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
309 JUN YUP KIM KOR 302 YEJIN CHOI KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
6* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 13:57

Referee: Kaori YAMAMOTO
Liner: montree taenson
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
319 Tzu-Wei Chang TPE 313 Ekkarat Chaemchoi THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:38

Referee: Kyung Ho Jhe
Liner:
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
319 Tzu-Wei Chang TPE 308 Julie Lamberechts BEL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
4* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 10:52

Referee: Atsuko TANO
Liner:
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
319 Tzu-Wei Chang TPE 303 Daniel Michel AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 4
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
2 Total %
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 10:50

Referee: Kaori YAMAMOTO
Liner:
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
313 Ekkarat Chaemchoi THA 308 Julie Lamberechts BEL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
5 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
3 E-4 0
o* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:40

Referee: Kaori YAMAMOTO
Liner:
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
313 Ekkarat Chaemchoi THA 303 Daniel Michel AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 2
0 Total 8%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group C
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 13:57

Referee: Yu Kyeong
Liner: Chankit/Warapon
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
308 Julie Lamberechts BEL 303 Daniel Michel AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 4
2 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 13:57

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner: Kritsana
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
317 Denis Bartosh RUS 314 Calandre Simpson AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 1
2 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:43

Referee: Tsang Po Lin
Liner:
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
317 Denis Bartosh RUS 307 Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha SIN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
4* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 10:57

Referee: Lucy BATES
Liner:
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
317 Denis Bartosh RUS 304 Pieter Cilissen BEL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 4
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 4
3 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 10:54

Referee: Seung Gyun Choi
Liner:
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
314 Calandre Simpson AUS 307 Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha SIN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
3 E-2 0
5 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
9% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:45

Referee: Seung Gyun Choi
Liner:
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
314 Calandre Simpson AUS 304 Pieter Cilissen BEL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
1 Total 8%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group D
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 13:57

Referee: Pam JOHNSTON
Liner:
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
307 Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha SIN 304 Pieter Cilissen BEL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:03

Referee: Sweenie LIN
Liner:
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
316 Keisuke Kawamoto JPN 315 Damian Iskrzycki POL
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 15:21

Referee: Kyung Ho Jhe
Liner: Nattakrit
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
316 Keisuke Kawamoto JPN 306 Maxim Vasilyev RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 4
0 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:15

Referee: Yu Kyeong
Liner:
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
316 Keisuke Kawamoto JPN 305 Aleksandr Legostaev RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
1 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Tie-Break 1
3 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 12:00

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner:
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
315 Damian Iskrzycki POL 306 Maxim Vasilyev RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
2 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 15:21

Referee: Yu Kyeong
Liner:
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
315 Damian Iskrzycki POL 305 Aleksandr Legostaev RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
2 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Group E
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:00

Referee: Leung Man Yuk David
Liner:
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
306 Maxim Vasilyev RUS 305 Aleksandr Legostaev RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 6%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Mon 9 Oct 2017 Start Time 09:31

Referee: Pam JOHNSTON
Liner:
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
301 HANSOO KIM KOR 306 Maxim Vasilyev RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2
1 Tie-Break 1
0 Tie-Break 1
4 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Mon 9 Oct 2017 Start Time 09:31

Referee: Lisa Hassens
Liner: nuttawut
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
304 Pieter Cilissen BEL 305 Aleksandr Legostaev RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Mon 9 Oct 2017 Start Time 09:31

Referee: Tsang Po Lin
Liner: Mr.Phatsakon Noriwong / Mr.Tevez Junhom
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
309 JUN YUP KIM KOR 313 Ekkarat Chaemchoi THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
3 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
5* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/4 Final
Mon 9 Oct 2017 Start Time 09:31

Referee: Kaori YAMAMOTO
Liner: montree taenson
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
303 Daniel Michel AUS 302 YEJIN CHOI KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
3 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
5* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/2 Final
Mon 9 Oct 2017 Start Time 14:01

Referee: Kaori YAMAMOTO
Liner: montree taenson
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
306 Maxim Vasilyev RUS 305 Aleksandr Legostaev RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
4* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 1/2 Final
Mon 9 Oct 2017 Start Time 14:01

Referee: Atsuko TANO
Liner: mr.sathaporn mr.werawoothi
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
309 JUN YUP KIM KOR 303 Daniel Michel AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 1
0 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — 3/4 Playoff
Mon 9 Oct 2017 Start Time 16:06

Referee: Tsang Po Lin
Liner: Mr.Phatsakon Noriwong
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
305 Aleksandr Legostaev RUS 309 JUN YUP KIM KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
1 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC3 — Final
Mon 9 Oct 2017 Start Time 16:06

Referee: Leung Man Yuk David
Liner: Aphichet /Teerapong
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
303 Daniel Michel AUS 306 Maxim Vasilyev RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
5 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
7* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group A MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 301 - HANSOO KIM 3 3 0 21 9 12
2 320 - Honoka SHUTO 3 1 2 11 15 -4
3 311 - Min-Che Chen 3 1 2 10 16 -6

4 310 - Tanimpat Visaratanunta 3 1 2 9 11 -2



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group B MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 309 - JUN YUP KIM 3 2 1 16 9 7
2 302 - YEJIN CHOI 3 2 1 24 7 17
3 312 - Ling Yan Tsang 3 1 2 7 15 -8

4 318 - SOMBOON CHAIPANICH 3 1 2 6 22 -16



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group C MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 303 - Daniel Michel 3 3 0 23 4 19
2 313 - Ekkarat Chaemchoi 3 2 1 15 9 6
3 319 - Tzu-Wei Chang 3 1 2 6 16 -10

4 308 - Julie Lamberechts 3 0 3 4 19 -15



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
Individual BC3

Group D

Rk Name

1 304 - Pieter Cilissen

2 314 - Calandre Simpson

3 317 - Denis Bartosh

4 307 - Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha

MATCHES

Play Won Lost

3 3 0
3 2 1
3 1 2
3 0 3

POINTS
For Agst
22 7

15 13

9 17

8 17

Diff

15



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
Group E MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 305 - Aleksandr Legostaev 3 3 0 14 5 9
2 306 - Maxim Vasilyev 3 2 1 14 8 6
3 315 - Damian Iskrzycki 3 1 2 9 9 0

4 316 - Keisuke Kawamoto 3 0 3 3 18 -15



ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC3
1/4 Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC
301 HANSOO KIM KOR 4 — 4% 306 Maxim Vasilyev RUS
304 Pieter Cilissen BEL 3— 4% 305 Aleksandr Legostaev RUS
309 JUN YUP KIM KOR 5 — 2 313 Ekkarat Chaemchoi THA
303 Daniel Michel AUS 5% —1 302 YEJIN CHOI KOR
1/2 Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC
306 Maxim Vasilyev RUS 4% — 1 305 Aleksandr Legostaev RUS
309 JUN YUP KIM KOR 0 — 6* 303 Daniel Michel AUS
3/4 Playoff
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC
305 Aleksandr Legostaev RUS 1— 5% 309 JUN YUP KIM KOR
Final
BIB Side NPC Result BIB Side NPC

303 Daniel Michel AUS 7*—2 306 Maxim Vasilyev RUS
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FINAL RANKING

Name

303 - Daniel Michel

306 - Maxim Vasilyev
309 - JUN YUP KIM

305 - Aleksandr Legostaev
301 - HANSOO KIM

304 - Pieter Cilissen

313 - Ekkarat Chaemchoi
302 - YEJIN CHOI

314 - Calandre Simpson
320 - Honoka SHUTO
315 - Damian Iskrzycki
311 - Min-Che Chen

317 - Denis Bartosh

312 - Ling Yan Tsang

319 - Tzu-Wei Chang

310 - Tanimpat Visaratanunta

318 - SOMBOON CHAIPANICH

Individual BC3

307 - Nurulasyigah Mohammad Taha

308 - Julie Lamberechts

316 - Keisuke Kawamoto

NPC Code
AUS
RUS
KOR
RUS
KOR
BEL
THA
KOR
AUS
JPN
POL
TPE
RUS
HKG
TPE
THA
THA
SIN
BEL

JPN

NPC Name
Australia
Russia

South Korea
Russia

South Korea
Belgium
Thailand
South Korea
Australia
Japan

Poland
Chinese Taipei
Russia

Hong Kong
Chinese Taipei
Thailand
Thailand
Singapore
Belgium

Japan



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:55

Referee: Sweenie LIN
Liner:
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
419 Wataru Furumitsu JPN 416 RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUR THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 4
2 Total %
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 17:17

Referee: Kyung Ho Jhe
Liner: pawinee
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
419 Wataru Furumitsu JPN 409 Ivan Frolov RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
3* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 08:56

Referee: Seung Gyun Choi
Liner: korranop
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
419 Wataru Furumitsu JPN 408 Jean-Paul La Fontaine AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 4
0 Total 8%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 10:19

Referee: Seung Gyun Choi
Liner:
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
419 Wataru Furumitsu JPN 401 Yuk Wing Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 4
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
1 Total 7%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 10:16

Referee: Kaori YAMAMOTO
Liner:
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
416 RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUR THA 409 Ivan Frolov RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 4
1 E-4 0
1 Total 7%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:48

Referee: Kaori YAMAMOTO
Liner: montree taenson
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
416 RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUR THA 408 Jean-Paul La Fontaine AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 2
3 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 08:56

Referee: Lisa Hassens
Liner: nuttawut
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
416 RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUR THA 401 Yuk Wing Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 3
2 Total 7*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:50

Referee: Khemmarat Panyaprachote
Liner:
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
409 Ivan Frolov RUS 408 Jean-Paul La Fontaine AUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
3 E-4 0
6* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:48

Referee: Atsuko TANO
Liner: mr.sathaporn mr.werawoothi
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
409 Ivan Frolov RUS 401 Yuk Wing Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 4
0 E-4 3
0 Total 13*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group A
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 17:17

Referee: Yu Kyeong
Liner: Chankit/Warapon
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
408 Jean-Paul La Fontaine AUS 401 Yuk Wing Leung HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 08:56

Referee: Yu Kyeong
Liner: Warapon/Chankit
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
420 Shun Esaki JPN 415 NUANCHAN PHONSILA THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 2
2 E-4 0
2 Total %
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 10:25

Referee: Leung Man Yuk David
Liner:
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
420 Shun Esaki JPN 410 lulian Ciobanu CAN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
3* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:48

Referee: Tsang Po Lin
Liner: Mr.Phatsakon Noriwong / Mr.Tevez Junhom
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
420 Shun Esaki JPN 407 XIMEI LIN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 1
2 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 12:03

Referee: Wuttikron Piniaoo
Liner:
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
420 Shun Esaki JPN 402 YUANSEN ZHENG CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
1 Total 10*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:59

Referee: Leung Man Yuk David
Liner:
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
415 NUANCHAN PHONSILA THA 410 lulian Ciobanu CAN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
7* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 17:17

Referee: Tsang Po Lin
Liner: Mr.Phatsakon Noriwong / Mr.Tevez Junhom
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
415 NUANCHAN PHONSILA THA 407 XIMEI LIN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 3
0 Total %
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:48

Referee: Kyung Ho Jhe
Liner: Nattakrit
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
415 NUANCHAN PHONSILA THA 402 YUANSEN ZHENG CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 5
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 4
4 Total o*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 08:56

Referee: Kyung Ho Jhe
Liner:
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
410 lulian Ciobanu CAN 407 XIMEI LIN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
4 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
0 E-4 3
7* Total 6
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 17:17

Referee: Lisa Hassens
Liner: nuttawut
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
410 lulian Ciobanu CAN 402 YUANSEN ZHENG CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 1
0 Total 8*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group B
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 10:22

Referee: Atsuko TANO
Liner:
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
407 XIMEI LIN CHN 402 YUANSEN ZHENG CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
2 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
0 Tie-Break 1
3 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 12:04

Referee: Pam JOHNSTON
Liner:
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
422 Yuexiang GUANG CHN 413 SEOKBEOP WON KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
2 Total 3%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 17:17

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner: Kittichai
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
422 Yuexiang GUANG CHN 411 Kwan Hang Wong HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
3* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 08:56

Referee: Tsang Po Lin
Liner: Mr.Phatsakon Noriwong / Mr.Tevez Junhom
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
422 Yuexiang GUANG CHN 406 Marco Dispaltro CAN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
3 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
0 Tie-Break 1
4 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 10:30

Referee: Sweenie LIN
Liner:
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
422 Yuexiang GUANG CHN 403 Pornchok Larpyen THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
2 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 10:28

Referee: Lucy BATES
Liner:
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
413 SEOKBEOP WON KOR 411 Kwan Hang Wong HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:48

Referee: Lisa Hassens
Liner: nuttawut
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
413 SEOKBEOP WON KOR 406 Marco Dispaltro CAN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 4
1 E-4 0
4 Total 5%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 08:56

Referee: Kaori YAMAMOTO
Liner: montree taenson
Court: 4
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
413 SEOKBEOP WON KOR 403 Pornchok Larpyen THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 4
2 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 12:08

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner:
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
411 Kwan Hang Wong HKG 406 Marco Dispaltro CAN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
3 E-4 0
6* Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:48

Referee: Yu Kyeong
Liner: Warapon/Chankit
Court: 3
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
411 Kwan Hang Wong HKG 403 Pornchok Larpyen THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
2 E-2 0
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
5* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group C
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 17:18

Referee: Pam JOHNSTON
Liner:
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
406 Marco Dispaltro CAN 403 Pornchok Larpyen THA
WINNER
Score Ends Score
2 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 3
1 E-4 0
4% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 17:17

Referee: Kaori YAMAMOTO
Liner: montree taenson
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
412 Sergey Safin RUS 404 SEONG_YUKJANG KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
3* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:46

Referee: Nontawat Kumiang
Liner:
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
412 Sergey Safin RUS 405 Wai Yan Vivian Lau HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
1 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
2 E-4 0
0 Tie-Break 2
3 Total 3*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 08:56

Referee: Lucy BATES
Liner: sayun
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
412 Sergey Safin RUS 421 HYEON_SEOK SEO KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 3
2 E-3 0
1 E-4 1
3 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 08:56

Referee: Atsuko TANO
Liner: mr.sathaporn mr.werawoothi
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
404 SEONG_YUKJANG KOR 405 Wai Yan Vivian Lau HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 3
1 Total 6*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Sat 7 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:42

Referee: Veerapat Pooauntaro
Liner:
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
404 SEONG_YUKJANG KOR 421 HYEON_SEOKSEO KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
6 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
10* Total 1
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Group D
Sun 8 Oct 2017 Start Time 17:17

Referee: Atsuko TANO
Liner: mr.sathaporn mr.werawoohit
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
405 Wai Yan Vivian Lau HKG 421 HYEON_SEOK SEO KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
3 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 3
1 E-4 0
0 Tie-Break 2
4 Total 4*
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
Mon 9 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:17

Referee: Foo Leong Wong
Liner: Kritsana
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
401 Yuk Wing Leung HKG 407 XIMEI LIN CHN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 3
1 E-2 0
1 E-3 0
2 E-4 0
4% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
Mon 9 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:17

Referee: Kaori YAMAMOTO
Liner: montree taenson
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
421 HYEON_SEOK SEO KOR 406 Marco Dispaltro CAN
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
1 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
1 Tie-Break 0
2% Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
Mon 9 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:17

Referee: Seung Gyun Choi
Liner: audtapon
Court: 7
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
402 YUANSEN ZHENG CHN 409 Ivan Frolov RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 3
2 E-4 0
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/4 Final
Mon 9 Oct 2017 Start Time 11:17

Referee: Atsuko TANO
Liner:
Court: 8
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
411 Kwan Hang Wong HKG 405 Wai Yan Vivian Lau HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
1 E-2 1
0 E-3 2
2 E-4 0
4% Total 3
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/2 Final
Mon 9 Oct 2017 Start Time 14:01

Referee: Lisa Hassens
Liner: witee
Court: 1
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
401 Yuk Wing Leung HKG 421 HYEON_SEOK SEO KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
3 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 1/2 Final
Mon 9 Oct 2017 Start Time 14:01

Referee: Seung Gyun Choi
Liner: korranop
Court: 2
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
409 Ilvan Frolov RUS 411 Kwan Hang Wong HKG
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 3
1 E-3 0
1 E-4 0
2 Total 4%
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was prior to the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — 3/4 Playoff
Mon 9 Oct 2017 Start Time 16:06

Referee: Kyung Ho Jhe
Liner: Nattakrit
Court: 5
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
401 Yuk Wing Leung HKG 409 Ivan Frolov RUS
WINNER
Score Ends Score
0 E-1 1
0 E-2 2
6 E-3 0
1 E-4 1
7* Total 4
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



MATCH RESULTS
Individual BC4 — Final
Mon 9 Oct 2017 Start Time 16:06

Referee: Sweenie LIN
Liner: Jetsadang/Saipin
Court: 6
No. Name NPC No. Name NPC
411 Kwan Hang Wong HKG 421 HYEON_SEOK SEO KOR
WINNER
Score Ends Score
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 1
3* Total 2
Note:

Tie-break score only breaks the tie to declare a winner. The final score remains as it was priorto the
tie-break.

Legend:
* Winner of tie-break

No BIB number



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group A

Rk Name

1 401 - Yuk Wing Leung

2 409 - Ivan Frolov

3 408 - Jean-Paul La Fontaine

4 416 - RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUR

5 419 - Wataru Furumitsu

Individual BC4
MATCHES
Play Won
4 4
4 2
4 2
4 1
4 1

Lost

POINTS

For Agst
31 6

14 20
19 13
15 21

6 25

Diff

25

-19



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Group B
Rk Name
1 402 - YUANSEN ZHENG

2 407 - XIMEI LIN

3 415 - NUANCHAN PHONSILA

4 420 - Shun Esaki

5 410 - lulian Ciobanu

Individual BC4
MATCHES
Play Won
4 4
4 2
4 2
4 1
4 1

Lost

Agst

POINTS
For

30 8
23 12
20 22
8 25
10 24

Diff

22

11

-17

-14



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group C MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst
1 411 - Kwan Hang Wong 4 3 1 17 8
2 406 - Marco Dispaltro 4 3 1 16 17
3 403 - Pornchok Larpyen 4 2 2 14 13
4 413 - SEOKBEOP WON 4 1 3 10 18

5 422 - Yuexiang GUANG 4 1 3 11 12

Diff



POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
Group D MATCHES POINTS
Rk Name Play Won Lost For Agst Diff
1 421 - HYEON_SEOKSEO 3 2 1 11 17 -6
2 405 - Wai Yan Vivian Lau 3 2 1 13 8 5
3 412 - Sergey Safin 3 1 2 9 10 -1

4 404 - SEONG_YUKJANG 3 1 2 12 10 2



1/4 Final

BIB Side

401 Yuk Wing Leung
421 HYEON_SEOK SEO
402 YUANSEN ZHENG

411 Kwan Hang Wong

1/2 Final
BIB Side

401 Yuk Wing Leung

409 Ivan Frolov
3/4 Playoff
BIB Side

401 Yuk Wing Leung

Final
BIB Side

411 Kwan Hang Wong

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY

Individual BC4
NPC Result BIB Side
HKG 4% — 3 407 XIMEI LIN
KOR 2* — 2 406 Marco Dispaltro
CHN 3 — 4% 409 Ivan Frolov
HKG 4% — 3 405 Wai Yan Vivian Lau
NPC Result BIB Side
HKG 3 — 4% 421 HYEON_SEOK SEO
RUS 2— 4% 411 Kwan Hang Wong
NPC Result BIB Side
HKG 7* — 4 409 Ivan Frolov
NPC Result BIB Side
HKG I —2 421 HYEON_SEOK SEO

NPC

CHN

CAN

RUS

HKG

NPC

KOR

HKG

NPC

RUS

NPC

KOR



FINAL RANKING

Individual BC4
Rank Name NPC Code NPC Name
1 411 - Kwan Hang Wong HKG Hong Kong
2 421 - HYEON_SEOK SEO KOR South Korea
3 401 - Yuk Wing Leung HKG Hong Kong
4 409 - lvan Frolov RUS Russia
5 406 - Marco Dispaltro CAN Canada
6 402 - YUANSEN ZHENG CHN People's Republic of China
7 405 - Wai Yan Vivian Lau HKG Hong Kong
8 407 - XIMEI LIN CHN People's Republic of China
9 403 - Pornchok Larpyen THA Thailand
10 412 - Sergey Safin RUS Russia
11 408 - Jean-Paul La Fontaine AUS Australia
12 415 - NUANCHAN PHONSILA THA Thailand
13 404 - SEONG_YUKJANG KOR South Korea
14 413 - SEOKBEOP WON KOR South Korea
15 416 - RITTHIKRAI SOMSANUR THA Thailand
16 420 - Shun Esaki JPN Japan
17 422 - Yuexiang GUANG CHN People's Republic of China
18 410 - lulian Ciobanu CAN Canada

19 419 - Wataru Furumitsu JPN Japan



Event Name

Team BC1/BC2

Pairs BC3

Pairs BC4

Individual BC4

Individual BC2

Individual BC1

Individual BC3

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Date

7 Oct 2017

7 Oct 2017

7 Oct 2017

7 Oct 2017

Medal

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

Name

Kwan Hang Wong
HYEON_SEOK SEO
Yuk Wing Leung
Hidetaka Sugimura
ZHIQIANG YAN
CHUNG HO LEE
Witsanu Huadpradit
DONGWON LEE
Pattaya Tadtong
Daniel Michel
Maxim Vasilyev

JUN YUP KIM

NPC Code

HKG
KOR
HKG
JPN

CHN
KOR
THA
KOR
THA
AUS
RUS

KOR



MEDAL STANDINGS

Mixed
Rank NPC G S B Tot Rank by Total
1 HKG 1 1 2 2
2 JPN 1 1 1
3 THA 1 1 2 2
4 AUS 1 1 1
5 KOR 1 1 2 2
6 CHN 1 1 1
7 RUS 1 1 1

Total: 4 3 3 10
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